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Element 
name 

Element
 symbol 

Atomic # Mass # Standard 
Atomic
Notation 

# Electron # Protons # Neutrons

74 110

209Bismuth

50

45

99 252

35

Do This Worksheet after the quiz

  Read Page 9293

Then answer #4a,b,c,#5a,b,c

Read Page 9697  

Test Next 
WEEK
Oct 13


	Page 1

